Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua Bibby - (532394) - Crawley SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:05.67
2:06.68
2:11.97
2:13.73
2:19.99
2:37.52
2:38.50

2:43.91

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:06.68
2:05.67
2:13.73
2:11.97
2:19.99
2:37.52
2:38.50
2:43.91

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

494
482
426
410
357
251
246
222

WA Pts

482
494
410
426
357
251
246
222

Round

Round

F
F

-

Date

26/11/16
24/03/18
09/11/14
04/01/15
25/10/13
05/01/13
10/12/11
17/04/11

Date

24/03/18
26/11/16
04/01/15
09/11/14
25/10/13
05/01/13
10/12/11

17/04/11

Meet

Black Swan County Qualifier Meet 2016
Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2018
Witham Dolphins Club Championships
Basildon & Phoenix Winter Meet

Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
Witham Dolphins SC Winter Champs

Witham Dolphins Club Championships

Halstead 2nd Short Course Open Meet

Meet

Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2018
Black Swan County Qualifier Meet 2016
Basildon & Phoenix Winter Meet

Witham Dolphins Club Championships
Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
Witham Dolphins SC Winter Champs

Witham Dolphins Club Championships

Halstead 2nd Short Course Open Meet

Venue

Walton on Thames
Elmbridge

Witham

Basildon

Witham

Witham

Witham

Braintree

Venue

Elmbridge

Walton on Thames
Basildon

Witham

Witham

Witham

Witham

Braintree

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Staines 3
Staines 3

4
Witham Dolph 2
Witham Dolph 4
Witham Dolph 4
Witham Dolph 4
Witham Dolph 3

Club Swam Under Level

Staines 3
Staines 3
Witham Dolph 2

4
Witham Dolph 4
Witham Dolph 4
Witham Dolph 4
Witham Dolph 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



