## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua Bibby - (532394) - Crawley SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Page 1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:05.67	494	F	26/11/16	Black Swan County Qualifier Meet 2016	Walton on Thames	Staines	3
2:06.68	482	F	24/03/18	Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2018	Elmbridge	Staines	3
2:11.97	426	F	09/11/14	Witham Dolphins Club Championships	Witham		4
2:13.73	410	Н	04/01/15	Basildon & Phoenix Winter Meet	Basildon	Witham Dolph	2
2:19.99	357	F	25/10/13	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
2:37.52	251	F	05/01/13	Witham Dolphins SC Winter Champs	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
2:38.50	246	F	10/12/11	Witham Dolphins Club Championships	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
2:43.91	222	Н	17/04/11	Halstead 2nd Short Course Open Meet	Braintree	Witham Dolph	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:06.68	482	F	24/03/18	Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2018	Elmbridge	Staines	3
2:05.67	494	F	26/11/16	Black Swan County Qualifier Meet 2016	Walton on Thames	Staines	3
2:13.73	410	Н	04/01/15	Basildon & Phoenix Winter Meet	Basildon	Witham Dolph	2
2:11.97	426	F	09/11/14	Witham Dolphins Club Championships	Witham		4
2:19.99	357	F	25/10/13	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
2:37.52	251	F	05/01/13	Witham Dolphins SC Winter Champs	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
2:38.50	246	F	10/12/11	Witham Dolphins Club Championships	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
2:43.91	222	Н	17/04/11	Halstead 2nd Short Course Open Meet	Braintree	Witham Dolph	3